list attached
                                         for the manufacture
                                        of Hackling &
                                         combing pins.
              3.    Approximate value C.I.F. Rs.  1,88,000/-
              (Rupees
               One Lakh and Eighty eight thousand only)
              4.  Period  of  shipment:          Revalidated
                                       upto 31st May 1957.
              5.    Name & Address of M/s.  Schunacher Metal
              Manufacturer    Shipper    or            Works
              Aktiengesche Suppliers: